
Ventura  |  Melbourne Rudolph Steiner Service Timetable 2022	

Melbourne Rudolph Steiner
Route: 2586 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

8502 Warranwood Rd/Wonga Rd 15:35

8503 Clearwood Cl/Warranwood Rd 15:35

8628 Narr-maen Dr/Plymouth Rd 15:38

8629 McAdam Sq/Plymouth Rd 15:39

44495 Luther College 15:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Melbourne Rudolph Steiner Service Timetable 2022	

Melbourne Rudolph Steiner
Route: 2586 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Wonga Rd, Right Warranwood Rd, Cont Plymouth Rd, Left into Luther College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Melbourne Rudolph Steiner Service Timetable 2022	

Melbourne Rudolph Steiner
Route: 2595 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

28197 Lilydale Station - Bay G 07:35

22135 McComb St/Cave Hill Rd 07:36

16670 Peden St/Victoria Rd 07:39

7444 Mooroolbark Rd/Maroondah Hwy 07:41

7445 Landscape Dr/Maroondah Hwy 07:42

7446 Dress Circle Lane/Maroondah Hwy 07:44

10126 Fletcher Rd/Maroondah Hwy 07:46

10125 252 Maroondah Hwy 07:47

10124 Old Melbourne Rd/Maroondah Hwy 07:48

10123 Golf Driving Range/Maroondah Hwy 07:48

46562 Maroondah Hwy/Exeter Rd 07:50

14399 Exeter Rd/Lyons Rd 07:50

14398 Turkeith Cres/Lyons Rd 07:50

22434 Griff Hunt Reserve/52 Lyons Rd 07:51

14396 Holloway Rd/Lyons Rd 07:51

14395 Roymar Ct/Brushy Park Rd 07:51

15760 Birch Rd/Brushy Park Rd 07:52

14359 Harris Rd/Brushy Park Rd 07:53

14360 Toppings Rd/Homestead (west) Rd 07:54

14361 Jumping Creek Rd/Homestead (west) Rd 07:55

23189 19 Jumping Creek Rd 07:56

14362 Yarra Rd/Jumping Creek Rd 07:57

14364 Toppings Rd/Yarra Rd 07:58

14365 Dawes Rd/Yarra Rd 07:59

14366 Homestead Rd/Yarra Rd 08:00

14367 St Johns Rd/Yarra Rd 08:02

14368 285 Yarra Rd 08:03

14369 Holloway Rd/Yarra Rd 08:04

14370 Charles Smith Dr/Yarra Rd 08:05

14371 Mckerral Pl/Yarra Rd 08:06

46237 James Milne Dr/Yarra Rd 08:08

49369 Yarra Valley Grammar/Kalinda Rd 08:14

8500 Quambee Reserve/Wonga Rd 08:18

8502 Warranwood Rd/Wonga Rd 08:20

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Melbourne Rudolph Steiner Service Timetable 2022	

Melbourne Rudolph Steiner
Route: 2595 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Maroondah Hwy, Right Cave Hill Rd, Left Beresford Rd, Left Victoria Rd, Right Maroondah Hwy, Right Exeter Rd, Right Lyons Rd, 
Cont Brushy Park Rd, Cont Homestead Rd, Left Jumping Creek Rd, Left Yarra Rd, then runs express to between Croydon Hills Dr and 
Plymouth Rd, Right Plymouth Rd, Left Kalinda Rd, Right Mundara Dr, Right Wonga Rd to Melbourne Rudolph Steiner

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

